.-,
- . s Curry Sauce, Mayonnaise, Garlic Sauce,
r g Chilli Sauce, Taco Sauce, BBQ Sauce.
S

. Sausages (3)...ccerrrrrerissnrsssnraninnenas €2.00

. Battered Sausages (3).

. Battered Mushroom

. Onion Rings (8) .

. Spice Burger. . 1.5 Bottle ...
. Batter Burger (1 . Pint Milk:....

Bigg

‘Bites

Takeaway

Quay Road, Carrick-on- Shannon, Co. Leitrim.

@ APACHE PIZZA &

& 5 :RI0 BITES.
Y071 9627027

Kids Nugget Meal -' g

Burger Meal | 087 4300333

Popcorn Chicken Meal ﬂ
Sausage Meal Swww.bigbit -

e e

Open 7 days a week from 4pm till late midnight

Delivery Service 4pm - 12pm
€2.00 local delivery
€1.00 per mile outside of town

e il
De5|gned & Printed by Keen Prlnt Roscommon. 090 6625787
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10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

MEAL I?EAL§

1/4 POUNDER
or CHICKEN N
BURGER &'

MEAL

‘GOUJON or;
TENDER &
MEAL @

Chips (large) .....ccccoeeevverneiiecneenaeen €2.50

Chips (small) ...cccererrirreeene €1.90 .
Garlic Chips......cccoeeeeerneeseensesesannes €3.70 | 21.
Curry Chips ..ccceveeeeerneeseensaesesannns €3.70 | 22.
Curry, Cheese Chips.......c.ccccveuruene €4.50 | 23.
Bacon, Cheese Chips........cc..c....... €4.50 | 24.
Garlic, Cheese Chips ........ccccenenee €4.50 | 25.
Curry, Rice Chips .....cccceeeeevuresernnes €4.00 | 26.
Taco, Cheese Chips........ccccuuu.n... €5.00 | 27.

B TUToTToT g = 7o) G €3.99
Snack Box g
Dinner BoX.......ccocvineninnnesnneennnnnnas €6.99
Southern Fried Thigh/Drumstick........ €2.00
Southern Fried Breast................... €2.99
Chicken Tenders (7).....c.ccocueeueenen.

Chicken Nuggets (6)
Chicken Goujons (6)
Popcorn Chicken .........ccccocceeiiuennnes

29.
30.
31.
32.

Chicken Fillet Burger
Quarter Pounder, Cheese & Bacon ...
Quarter Pounder
Half Pounder..........cccccoerrnininneecd €4.50
Chicken Burger
Veggie Burger.

. Doner Meat Burger......................... €2.99

Square Cod..........cocerriiiernnisiineeenns
Cod Fillet......cccccereiieerrrccceeeecceeeeae
Square Cod & Chips....
Cod Fillet & Chips.......ccccceveecaeennnn.

L2 Pieces of Chicken

Nu

'VARIET Y/,
Box‘g.

L‘I’enders Sausage

ggets, Wings,

‘FILLET
CoD ¢

'MUNCH
BOX

Doner Meat, Nuggets !
Chicken leka Salad,
Garlic & Chilli Sauce,

\.Naan Bread

Meal Deal Includes Chips & Can of Soft Drink

KEBABS

All kebabs served on
pitta bread or fresh
naan bread with mixed

salad, chilli sauce or Medium Large
garlic sauce Naan/Pitta Naan

33. Doner Kebab..........ccc........ ....€8.00
34. Chicken Kebab ....€8.00
35. Chicken Tikka Kebab....... €6. 00 ....€8.00
36. Veggie Kebab ................... €5.00 ....€7.00
37. Goujon Kebab................... €6.00 ....€8.00
38. Mix Kebab.........cccceucence €6.00 ....€8.00

chicken & doner meat

Served on tortilla wrap with -
mixed salad & garlic or chilli sauce

39. Grilled Chicken Wrap..........ccccevues €4.99
40. Doner Wrap......cccceeunees

41. Chicken Tikka Wrap .
42. Chicken Goujon Wrap ........ccccueeuee. €4.99

43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

sauteed onion & pepper, cheese & mayo

Classic Philly Steak...............c....
BBQ Rib Steak...........cccoeriiurinnenn

onion, lettuce & BBQ sauce served on ciabatta

Chicken Supreme.........cccccevreeueenn

grilled chicken, onion, peppers, cheese & mayo

4

Medium

Doner (Meat) & Chips

with salad & sauce

Grilled Chicken & Chips ...€5.00 ....
with salad & sauce
Chicken Tray......c..ccveuenueen. €5.00 ....
with salad & sauce
Doner Tray ........cccniuennnnns €5.00 ....
with salad & sauce
Hoagie Tray.........ccousuernunens €6.00 ....

with cheese, chips & doner meat on naan

..... €5.00 ...

Large
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€8.00



